13401 Pine Lake Way Tampa, FL 33618-8670

UNEXPO 2021

Exhibition Judges

For Immediate Release

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Contact: Anthony F. Dewey

UNEXPO 2021 Exhibit Chairman

afdewey@sbcglobal.net

The United Nations Philatelists is proud to announce the exhibition jury for UNEXPO 2021. The panel will be chaired by John Hotchner, RDP. Joining John will be Darrell Ertzberger, Ronald Strawser, and Kathryn Johnson. In keeping with the global nature of the exhibition, three of the jury members are FIP accredited judges. The panel represents worldwide philatelic knowledge with a combined 96 years of judging experience.

UNEXPO 2021, presented by The United Nations Philatelists, in conjunction with the American Philatelic Society, is a one-time World Series of Philately show, and will be held at the American Philatelic Center in Bellefonte, PA, October 29-30, 2021. Winners of the General Class (multi-frame) and Single-Frame Class will be eligible to enter the corresponding Champion-of-Champions competitions. For more information, including the exhibition prospectus and application, visit the UNPI website at www.unpi.com.